Pocta Pacovskeé vrchovine - Choustnik - 7.6.2020

Hlavni zavod
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257
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323
196
182
191
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Zavodnik
Toupalik Jakub
Toupalik Adam
Boros Michael
Boucek Jakub
Camrda Karel
Kubik Adam
Fiala Matyas
Pilecek Jakub
Vojtéch Jonas
Bakus Tomas
Bredler Matyas
Pisar Jan
Otta Josef
Filip Jakub
Holan Petr
Dolezal Adam
Novak Pavel
Modlitba Vojtéch
Vondracek Jan
Cirkl Petr
Koblic Radek
Pech Jan
Plechata Radek
Voracek Jiri
Gotthard David
Hradecky Jaroslav
Kubicek Michal
Stanék Pavel
Halik Jaroslav
Horky David
Prucha Bedrich
Vykydal Jaroslav
Tomecek Zdenek
Moravec Karel
Simecek David
Némecek Ales
Mlejnek Daniel
Viktora Jan
Hradek Martin
Ploner Robert
VIk Karel
Jézek Kamil
Eremka Petr
Kuba Jakub
Zavadil Libor
Havranek Martin
Vavra Marek
Svec Libor
Klicman Adam
Ress Tomas
Kudweis Vit
Mika Oldrich
Halamka Jiri
Zikmund Petr
Tichy Vaclav
Kerpl Lukas
Janousek Jiri
Thaler Jiirgen
Mikolasek Jan

Marathon CZ - cipova casomira

RN

2001 Topforex-Lapierre

1996 Elkov-Kasper

1992 CEZ Cyklo Team Té&bor

2001 Topforex-Lapierre

2001 CEZ Cyklo Team Tabor

2003 Cycling Academy Tabor

2003 CEZ Cyklo Team Té&bor

2000 CK Pribram Fany Gastro
1989 LAWI Stars - GIANT

1998 CEZ Cyklo Team Tabor

2002 TJ Auto Skoda Mlada Boleslav
1988 Velosport Valenta Scott Team
2003 Tufo Pardus Prostéjov

1994 Velo Club Cirkl CB

1988 CT Weber

2000 Favorit Brno

2004 Tufo Pardus Prostéjov

1996 CK Pribram Fanny Gastro
2003 Tufo Pardus Prostéjov

1971 Velo Club Cirkl CB

1993 CT Weber

1989 Trebon

1977 Velo club Tabor

1979 CK Kramolin

1976 Rafkarna IDEA Cycling Team
1996 SportRaces Cycling Team
1984 Superior bitters cyklo live
1982 Prodoli Racing Team

1971 Veloservis Team

1973 RC-H 1919

1973 SportRaces - Isaac Team
2003 TJ Auto Skoda Mladé Boleslav
1979 GS cyklo team Jistebnice
1996 Jihlava

2005 Cycling Academy Tabor

1991 PROMPT 2 Servis cyklo team
2004 Alltraining.cz

1978 SB Cyklo Olympia

1976 COPR PRESTICE

1977 RPR Rimov

1980 CK Kramolin

1968 CK Kramolin

1987 Team Basso

2005 TJ Auto Skoda Mladé4 Boleslav
1975 Cyklo ATOM

1999 Cyklo sport Berka

1976 Sport-bike Strakonice

2004 CEZ Cyklo Team Tabor

2004 Cycling Academy Tabor

1977 Sport Import

2005 CK Pribram Fany Gastro

Team

1968 GALAXY CYKLOSVEC STEVENS

1964 CK Kramolin

1983 Cyklo Team WEBER

1978 Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov
1985 CK Vinohradské Slapky
1983 SPORT IMPORT

Vykon
01:48:48.31
01:48:49.65
01:48:49.98
01:48:50.11
01:50:00.74
01:50:48.92

01:50:49
01:50:50.14
01:50:50.28
01:50:50.68
01:50:50.92

01:50:51
01:50:53.98
01:50:55.42

01:51:17.9
01:54:48.73
01:54:51.91
01:54:54.98
01:55:01.74
01:55:05.38
01:55:05.66
01:55:06.33
01:55:06.73
01:55:06.76
01:55:06.97
01:55:07.45

01:55:07.7
01:55:07.81
01:55:07.93
01:55:09.47
01:55:11.96
01:55:30.62
01:55:32.37

01:59:36.9
01:59:38.55
01:59:39.85
01:59:40.05
01:59:40.67

01:59:41.3
01:59:41.56
01:59:41.56
01:59:41.71
01:59:42.05
01:59:42.07
01:59:42.89
01:59:44.63
02:00:11.13
02:04:05.85

02:04:13.6
02:04:38.72
02:04:41.66
02:04:42.13
02:04:43.48
02:04:44.41
02:04:45.35
02:04:46.14
02:04:46.95

1968 RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl Rac 02:04:48.56

1993 Velosport Valenta Scott team

02:04:50.38
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2
3
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7
22
5
6

408
444
215
441
145
270
521
437
514
526
508
195
322
510
401
197
262
213
400
283
138
278
268
233
141
669
131
331
177
319
282
265
232
264
524
186
285
279
673
404
615
128
616
505
666
184
610
653
405
407
600
620
189
134
190
299
513
269
334
672
624

Kratky Vladan
Belfin Jiri

Joza Miroslav
Novak Vaclav

Ira Tomas

Belada Tomas
Tuma Roman
Dvorak Jan

Kloub Martin
Matousek Bohumil
Feferle Frantisek
Peszat Lubos
Fessl Tomas
Schwarz Karel
Kocian Ales
Baasanbayar Tserendorj
Svihalkova Tereza
Kudlak Tomas
Juran Karel
Andreas Dominik
Semerad Josef
Béhounek Michal
Kraus Tomas
Dychtl Michal
Lacina Jan
Filipova Klara
Dlaskova Vanda
Hlavac Jan
Kubicek Zdenék
Vopat Jan

Foltyn Roman
Kudweis Petr
Lehotsky Pavel
Studenovsky Karel
Okruhlica Petr
Novakova Veronika
Sip David

Raba Tomas
Randova Iveta
Zobal Petr

Buric Karel

Vacik Petr
Klabouch Jan
Kopic Petr
Adamkova Dana
Lehner Pavel
Krejci Vaclav
Matlaskova Jana
Svadlena Petr
Jiricka Miroslav
Vopat Jan

Peltan Zdenék
Simecek Vaclav
Kolarova Justyna
Minarikova Klarka
Novak Vladimir
Jezek Martin
Kloubova Katerina
Mlynar Jan
Novakova Kristyna
Srejma Jiri

Marathon CZ - cipova casomira

1973 Cyklo Jiricka

1975 KOVO BELFIN cyklo team
1995 Cyklo Kohout

1974 GW Jihotrans

1997 Velosport Valenta Scott Team
2003 Cycling Academy Tabor
1965 AC Sparta Cycling Akademie
1979 SpectrumBike C.Budéjovice
1967 Trauma CB

1970 CK Kramolin

1961 SB Cyklo Olympia

1978 Open Cycling Academy

1981 AC Sparta Praha

1961 Cyklo Kohout

1973 Cyklo Kohout

1967 CK Vinohradské Slapky
1999 CEZ Cyklo Team Tébor

1993 GALAXY CYKLOSVEC STEVENS
1974 Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov
1993 Tébor

1969 MS Auto Ceska Lipa

1967 Veloservis Team

2006 Cycling Academy Tabor
1993

1989 HR Racing Team Ceské Budé&jovice
1995 Prodoli Racing Team

2005 TJ Auto Skoda Mladé4 Boleslav
1981 CBC Team

1972 Bitters Superior CYKLOLIVE team
1981 Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov
1984 Decathlon Tébor

1971 Sulanova strela

1997 GS Team Jistebnice

1983 PK Sport

1969 CKKV Praha

1994 Prodoli Racing Team

1987 Cycling Academy Téabor
1965 Prodoli Racing Team

1972 CK Kramolin

1972 GALAXY Cyklo Svec

1958 Cyklo Kohout

1989 Bikesupport.cz Caffe Trombetta
1959 AC Sparta cycling akademy
1965 Cyklo Jiricka

1980 Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov
1979 CK Vinohradské Slapky

1956 Cyklo Kohout

1966 Cyklo Jiricka

1972 Velo club Tabor

1972 Cyklo Jiticka

1954 Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov
1959 Cyklo Jiricka

1972 Cycling Academy Tabor
2004 Auto Skoda Mlada Boleslav
2003 CEZ Cyklo Team Té&bor

1972 GS cyklo team Jistebnice
1966 3M

1981 Trauma CB

1988 Cyklo Jiricka

2004 GW Jihotrans

1948 Axon Sport Team

02:04:51.35
02:05:00.38
02:05:49.92
02:05:49.92
02:07:30.65
02:07:31.63
02:07:32.48
02:07:32.99
02:07:34.04

02:07:34.9
02:07:37.42
02:07:38.63
02:07:39.51
02:07:40.48
02:07:52.51
02:08:01.83
02:08:02.42
02:08:34.14
02:09:04.31
02:11:02.57
02:11:16.27

02:14:48.8
02:14:49.96
02:15:00.39
02:15:08.14
02:15:08.31
02:15:08.69
02:15:11.34
02:15:11.41
02:15:14.08
02:15:14.48
02:15:23.32
02:16:16.06
02:16:29.22
02:16:34.87
02:16:34.87
02:20:20.04
02:21:09.71
02:23:52.02
02:23:54.83
02:23:55.73
02:26:43.81
02:26:51.01
02:26:52.37
02:26:58.93
02:27:24.13
02:28:43.23
02:28:55.09
02:29:39.95
02:30:11.29
02:30:52.32
02:31:21.13
02:32:02.25
02:32:03.72
02:32:05.22
02:32:12.36
02:35:55.48
02:36:50.07
01:51:36.96
01:51:41.59
01:51:42.54

Strana 2



Pocta Pacovskeé vrchovine - Choustnik - 7.6.2020

121
122
123
124
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

NNNSO®WE>>wN

7
8
10
23
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

613
603
252
265
198
222
139
140
448
127
126
657
136

Kohout Ladislav
Sustr Miloslav
Strnadova Alexandra
Sejna Roman

Stibal Adam
Vochoska Jan
Novak Vlastimil
Fidler Martin

Riha Josef

Nagr Ondrej
Bartosova Denisa
KosSecova Miroslava
Kotlinova Simona

Marathon CZ - cipova casomira

1958 Cyklo Kohout

1945 RICOHIMPROMAT TABOR
2001 CK Pribram - Fany GASTRO
1990 STS Praha

2001 Alltraining.cz

1999 Fany Gastro Pribram

1987 GW Jihotrans

1990 HR Racing Ceské Budéjovice
1978 Cyklo sport Berka

2007 Cycling Academy Tabor
1992 Cyklo tym Teamsport Havirov
1984 CBC Team

2003 CEZ Cyklo Team Té&bor

01:51:44.52
01:57:58.16
01:58:50.23
02:05:34.38
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